
Stand: 25.10.2019 / 11:53:33

Ergebnisübersicht: Ruller Reitertage 2019 [381941001] 10.10.2019 - 13.10.2019

1/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cocolore464Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)1. P 0.00 / 55.60

Serafine 81,116Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.64

Nagini975Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 60.27

Didi 42655Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.57

Inchidee Tarpania810Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.14

Leo 640878Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.63

Acaja7Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.68

Celine 267310Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

8. P 0.00 / 65.51

Diamant de La Lande640Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)9. 0.00 / 65.93

Mister Twister 5956Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 0.00 / 67.12

Sherlock 461,119Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 0.00 / 67.12

Nino Ice992Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)12. 0.00 / 69.09

Caja 38138Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 0.00 / 69.26

IB Chica803Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)14. 0.00 / 69.39

Charly 16351,273Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 3.00 / 79.14

Cafe's Quentin131Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)16. 4.00 / 59.28

Caletta 112149Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 4.00 / 61.21

Comme Cornet483Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 4.00 / 61.64

Vladimir OLD1,220Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)19. 4.00 / 62.78

Ivy van de Rikse817Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)20. 4.00 / 63.89

Barny Blue 376Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)21. 4.00 / 64.09

Lyandra 4926Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 64.81

Unique SR1,199Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)23. 4.00 / 64.93

Fatima 420708Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)24. 4.00 / 66.23

Mailbox936Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)25. 4.00 / 69.68

Leighton 4876Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 4.00 / 69.95

Bamata Z66Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)27. 5.00 / 70.68

Gaudi des Terdrix747Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)28. 8.00 / 56.64

Quickquek1,068Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)29. 8.00 / 61.38

Bipeggio98Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. 8.00 / 63.82

Alexia 3419Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)31. 8.00 / 64.70

Comthago II SR491Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)32. 8.00 / 67.03

Newcastle987Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)33. 12.00 / 66.51

Chico-Vitz395Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)34. 12.00 / 84.20

Neverboy MJ984Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)35. 26.00 / 106.56

1/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Catch me 67288Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.13

Tilda Summerkiss1,188Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.00

Lilly M 5887Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 60.49

Conmiro Grande515Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 0.00 / 61.96

Que beau1,051Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.10

Mc Flurry 10939Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.48

Greys Girl774Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.06

2/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Catch me 67288Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.28

Gaudi des Terdrix747Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.10

Comthago II SR491Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.39

Celine 267310Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

4. P 0.00 / 63.46

Lyandra 4926Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.92

Conmiro Grande515Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 0.00 / 64.98

Tilda Summerkiss1,188Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)7. 0.00 / 65.68

Ivy van de Rikse817Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)8. 0.00 / 65.79

Mister Twister 5956Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 0.00 / 65.92

Caja 38138Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 0.00 / 65.95
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Unique SR1,199Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)11. 0.00 / 66.06

Quickquek1,068Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)12. 0.00 / 66.45

Fatima 420708Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)13. 0.00 / 66.68

Barny Blue 376Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)14. 0.00 / 67.54

Chico-Vitz395Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)15. 0.00 / 67.68

Sherlock 461,119Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)16. 0.00 / 68.62

Inchidee Tarpania810Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 1.00 / 69.31

Lilly M 5887Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 4.00 / 60.50

Vladimir OLD1,220Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)19. 4.00 / 61.34

Cocolore464Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)20. 4.00 / 64.79

Que beau1,051Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 64.79

Caletta 112149Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 4.00 / 65.45

Nino Ice992Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)23. 4.00 / 67.06

Nagini975Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 8.00 / 65.53

Bamata Z66Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 9.00 / 70.81

Alexia 3419Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)26. 11.00 / 95.29

Unique 1211,198Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)27. 12.00 / 83.76

Leighton 4876Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 13.00 / 71.31

Newcastle987Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)29. 14.00 / 90.54

2/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

IB Chica803Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)1. P 0.00 / 61.50

Diamant de La Lande640Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)2. P 0.00 / 62.27

Greys Girl774Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.50

Acaja7Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.89

Leo 640878Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.40

Mc Flurry 10939Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.45

3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M**

Catch me 67288Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.98

Diamant de La Lande640Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)2. P *0.00 / 29.69

Nagini975Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P *0.00 / 30.12

IB Chica803Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)4. P *0.00 / 30.42

Acaja7Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.53

Vladimir OLD1,220Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)6. P *0.00 / 31.05

Tilda Summerkiss1,188Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 31.60

Mister Twister 5956Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 32.25

Celine 267310Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

9. P *0.00 / 32.59

Leo 640878Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 28.98

Didi 42655Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 29.41

Gaudi des Terdrix747Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 30.69

Chico-Vitz395Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)13. P *4.00 / 32.32

Conmiro Grande515Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. P *4.00 / 32.53

Que beau1,051Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)15. P *4.00 / 34.34

Greys Girl774Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)16. 4.00 / 47.92

Caja 38138Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)17. 4.00 / 48.78

Fatima 420708Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)18. 4.00 / 49.14

Mc Flurry 10939Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 49.35

Lyandra 4926Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 4.00 / 49.74

Inchidee Tarpania810Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)21. 4.00 / 50.42

Ivy van de Rikse817Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)22. 4.00 / 51.25

Caletta 112149Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 4.00 / 52.82

Barny Blue 376Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)24. 8.00 / 48.03

Leighton 4876Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 8.00 / 50.32

Serafine 81,116Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)26. 12.00 / 48.78

Alexia 3419Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)27. 16.00 / 47.52

4/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Herren

Vincent 1681,214Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.64
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Landprincess858Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.25

Lady Tiffany 4853Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.32

La Carina 4845Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 58.24

Chacco's Amke335Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 58.92

Picalito1,016Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.03

Horse Gym's Cylana800Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.10

Valmeo1,207Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.92

Risohorse Carex1,087Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. P 1.00 / 61.96

Canwero199Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P 1.00 / 62.09

Calcento145Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 1.00 / 62.67

Hayo 4789Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)12. 1.00 / 62.78

Caretina Shostakov216Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 1.00 / 62.92

Cascorrado261Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)14. 1.00 / 63.70

Caruso 587253Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)15. 1.00 / 64.34

Laithinus1,251Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)16. 2.00 / 65.15

Christa 27407Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 2.00 / 65.40

Quebec 641,053Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 2.00 / 65.59

Chaccophanie341Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)19. 2.00 / 68.18

Laughton 3869Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 4.00 / 52.64

Conny's Hulapalu GH518Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)21. 4.00 / 54.77

Calida Lauda153Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)22. 4.00 / 54.82

Crack Blue1,270Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 55.07

Olympic Dream 61,003Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 4.00 / 56.07

Skyhorse Queeny Moon1,142Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.)25. 4.00 / 57.28

Pepina G1,014Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)26. 4.00 / 57.56

Aren Bee44Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)27. 4.00 / 57.78

El Quidana684Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)27. 4.00 / 57.78

Crystal 24605Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)29. 4.00 / 59.31

SG's Air Pilot1,117Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)30. 4.00 / 59.60

Million Dollar Baby 12951Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)31. 4.00 / 60.85

Colantinue471Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.)32. 5.00 / 61.02

Henrique793Lucas Wenz (RV Wallau u.Um. e.V.)33. 5.00 / 61.03

Nabab's Uno Z972Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)34. 5.00 / 61.09

Little John 44895Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)35. 5.00 / 61.71

Va Lentina H1,204Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)36. 5.00 / 63.03

Castanea 3282Flemming Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)37. 5.00 / 63.31

Cedric K305Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)38. 6.00 / 65.34

SIG Hawkeye1,127Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)39. 8.00 / 59.77

Mister Uno JMG957Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)40. 8.00 / 60.57

Leandro 194875Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)41. 8.00 / 60.75

Eldorado's Edition PS685Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)42. 9.00 / 63.46

Olivia la Sweet1,002Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)43. 9.00 / 78.06

Contex 12529Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)44. 10.00 / 81.34

Claus Medoc439Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)45. 12.00 / 60.64

Conchetta S1,262Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)46. 12.00 / 76.06

Latino 312868Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)47. 13.00 / 62.00

Donja-B1,264Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)48. 13.00 / 63.96

C'est-ca114Christian Eiling (RFV Reken e.V.)49. 13.00 / 64.93

Sam SH1,097Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)50. 14.00 / 81.04

Flora Dudith1,275Philipp Ahlmann (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)51. 14.00 / 81.59

Elegance M687Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)52. 17.00 / 64.68

4/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Herren

Chalou du Rouet1,268Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 54.03

Chacclait328Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)2. P 0.00 / 55.78

Bingo 19396Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.14

Mr. Ed 63967Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.46

Starling 81,168Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.59

Vittorio 121,276Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.07

Carlo 483233Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.34
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Franz W732Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 61.57

Coraline 6554Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

9. P 1.00 / 61.99

Balla Balla E58Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 1.00 / 62.42

4/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Damen

Connor 58516Cheyenne Hopkins (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen)1. P 0.00 / 56.00

Chari 10364Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.92

Colincor473Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.82

Be Gentle83Vivien Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.35

Lady Darco848Sarah Rump (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 1.00 / 61.46

Champions League 5354Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 62.07

Claomi431Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 62.32

Deluxe Ilton632Lisa Huep (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. P 1.00 / 62.59

Daddy's Destiny614Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)9. P 1.00 / 62.71

Ciwaluca428Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 56.53

Aquavit 691,244Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 58.74

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve932Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.14

Cuddel N.W.609Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.17

Compaxino488Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 4.00 / 59.34

Lookout 2906Sophia Egbert (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 4.00 / 59.82

Golden Glory 6764Emilie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 60.25

Healy D790Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)17. 4.00 / 60.89

Congrato510Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)18. 5.00 / 61.06

Cantos 26197Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 5.00 / 61.28

Celleiko312Kelly Langel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 5.00 / 61.46

DHI Zulu636Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 5.00 / 61.71

Calvilot167Lisa Huep (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)22. 5.00 / 61.82

Chapeau 10360Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 5.00 / 62.21

Cuceruz607Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 5.00 / 62.35

Canillar191Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 5.00 / 62.96

Call me Rocky162Barbara Rohde (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)26. 5.00 / 63.67

Loberon1,260Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)27. 5.00 / 64.98

Conway H542Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)28. 7.00 / 70.67

MB Airborne Magic1,280Beeke Carstensen (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)29. 8.00 / 58.27

Blurred Line100Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)30. 8.00 / 58.39

Eros van't Palmenhof696Janine Reifurth (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)31. 8.00 / 59.88

Una Donna argentina1,196Helena-Margaux Buis (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)32. 8.00 / 60.35

Chacco Rosso1,246Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)32. 8.00 / 60.35

Cellesta 3313Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)34. 8.00 / 60.53

Quintus 1331,078Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)35. 9.00 / 64.23

Claus H 2438Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)36. 11.00 / 71.04

Cosmos Stardetiji Z583Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)37. 13.00 / 63.95

Carl 61222Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)38. 16.00 / 76.93

Belle Solay88Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)39. 18.00 / 82.78

De Quidam630Josephin Schmidt (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)40. 19.00 / 87.31

Biagini Z92Carolin Baumgarten (RC Hagen-Grinden)41. 24.00 / 73.90

Up and away 51,200Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)42. 28.00 / 92.01

4/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Damen

Billy 57995Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.50

Kater Carlo 2838Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.53

Call me Baby Blue159Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.27

Lanthaga 2859Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 61.06

Qlimbim1,041Vivien Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 61.06

United OLD1,277Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 62.31

At the top 248Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 62.42

Gladstone 86758Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 62.60

Stuart 381,175Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)9. P 1.00 / 64.04
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5/1 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M**

Olivia la Sweet1,002Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.71

Nuestra Muchacha996Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)2. P 0.00 / 58.84

Paddington 1011,006Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.78

Colincor473Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.39

Picalito1,016Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.96

Up and away 51,200Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 57.32

Connor 58516Cheyenne Hopkins (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen)7. P 4.00 / 57.42

Quentin Tarentino1,059Eileen Freund (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 4.00 / 58.85

Cantos 26197Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 4.00 / 60.42

Caruso 587253Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 63.03

Claus Medoc439Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)11. 4.00 / 63.50

Cheldon White379Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 63.78

Balla Balla E58Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 5.00 / 64.68

Cuceruz607Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 5.00 / 64.79

Lookout 2906Sophia Egbert (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 5.00 / 67.00

Donja-B1,264Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)16. 6.00 / 68.01

Call me Rocky162Barbara Rohde (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 6.00 / 68.59

Castanea 3282Flemming Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)18. 8.00 / 61.49

Eros van't Palmenhof696Janine Reifurth (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)19. 8.00 / 63.50

Lady Darco848Sarah Rump (RUFV Cappeln)20. 9.00 / 64.93

Belle Solay88Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 9.00 / 65.51

Henrique793Lucas Wenz (RV Wallau u.Um. e.V.)22. 9.00 / 66.54

Golden Glory 6764Emilie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 12.00 / 60.53

Una Donna argentina1,196Helena-Margaux Buis (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)24. 12.00 / 61.02

Dree Boeken's Starleader674Lars Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)25. 12.00 / 62.21

Emelda 2693Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 13.00 / 66.59

El Quidana684Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)27. 15.00 / 74.59

Biagini Z92Carolin Baumgarten (RC Hagen-Grinden)28. 16.00 / 78.81

5/2 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M**

Crack Blue1,270Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 56.09

Carlo 483233Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.82

Dicapo654Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 62.31

Aquavit 691,244Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 54.78

Cuddel N.W.609Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 55.82

Congrato510Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 58.27

Blurred Line100Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 60.85

Lanthaga 2859Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 61.96

Conway H542Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 62.00

Claomi431Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)10. 4.00 / 63.53

Qlimbim1,041Vivien Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.97

Bingo 19396Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 5.00 / 64.23

Gladstone 86758Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. 6.00 / 68.70

Champions League 5354Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)14. 8.00 / 58.35

Chacco Rosso1,246Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 8.00 / 63.21

Claus H 2438Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)16. 8.00 / 63.57

Chari 10364Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)17. 8.00 / 77.00

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve932Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 9.00 / 64.34

Sam SH1,097Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)19. 9.00 / 64.68

Olympic Dream 61,003Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 9.00 / 65.34

Chalou du Rouet1,268Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 12.00 / 62.42

Latino 312868Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 20.00 / 79.67

Leandro 194875Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)23. 21.00 / 66.87

5/3 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M**

Vincent 1681,214Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.09

Daddy's Destiny614Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)2. P 0.00 / 53.85

Ciwaluca428Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.31
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Billy 57995Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.92

Horse Gym's Cylana800Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.53

Concordess NRW503Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.35

Lady Tiffany 4853Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.77

Laithinus1,251Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.34

G. Mylord Alcatraz738Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.50

Nabab's Uno Z972Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.10

Little John 44895Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. P 1.00 / 65.20

Baynounah FBH81Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)12. P 1.00 / 65.97

United OLD1,277Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)13. 1.00 / 66.93

Avantus 451Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)14. 1.00 / 67.68

Landprincess858Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)15. 4.00 / 53.42

Risohorse Carex1,087Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)16. 4.00 / 56.96

SG's Air Pilot1,117Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)17. 4.00 / 58.78

Calida Lauda153Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)18. 4.00 / 59.39

Galandra 41,283Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)19. 4.00 / 59.78

Hatrona784Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)20. 4.00 / 61.10

Starling 81,168Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.10

Ben 43190Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)22. 4.00 / 63.56

Crystal 24605Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)23. 4.00 / 63.60

Georgina 192750Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)24. 5.00 / 65.42

Million Dollar Baby 12951Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)25. 5.00 / 65.92

Chapeau 10360Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 5.00 / 66.26

Hayo 4789Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 6.00 / 68.06

MB Airborne Magic1,280Beeke Carstensen (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)28. 6.00 / 70.62

Healy D790Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)29. 8.00 / 61.24

Daytona 63627Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)30. 9.00 / 65.28

At the top 248Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 9.00 / 67.79

Jenson DW821Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)32. 12.00 / 58.21

Cosmos Stardetiji Z583Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)33. 13.00 / 65.09

Carl 601,274Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)34. 21.00 / 83.12

6 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.

Landprincess858Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.53

Chapeau 10360Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.64

Nuestra Muchacha996Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)3. P *0.00 / 40.71

Castanea 3282Flemming Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)4. P *0.00 / 41.42

Georgina 192750Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 44.02

Lady Pezine OLD852Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 41.67

Carlo 483233Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 57.03

Laughton 3869Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P *12.00 / 41.17

Cantos 26197Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P *12.00 / 41.82

Claomi431Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 67.09

Little John 44895Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. P 1.00 / 69.81

Call me Rocky162Barbara Rohde (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)12. P 2.00 / 71.81

Connor 58516Cheyenne Hopkins (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen)13. P 4.00 / 63.81

Dicapo654Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)14. P 4.00 / 65.17

Daytona 63627Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. P 4.00 / 66.84

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve932Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 5.00 / 68.51

Crystal 24605Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)17. 5.00 / 68.54

Risohorse Carex1,087Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 5.00 / 69.81

Aquavit 691,244Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 5.00 / 70.01

Billy 57995Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.00

Picalito1,016Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)21. 8.00 / 65.81

Eros van't Palmenhof696Janine Reifurth (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)22. 8.00 / 65.87

Pepina G1,014Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)23. 8.00 / 66.09

G. Mylord Alcatraz738Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)24. 8.00 / 66.73

Olympic Dream 61,003Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 8.00 / 66.76

Gotha 23768Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)26. 8.00 / 82.14

Jenson DW821Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 9.00 / 67.31
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Lanthaga 2859Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 9.00 / 67.65

Chalou du Rouet1,268Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 9.00 / 83.48

El Quidana684Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)30. 12.00 / 63.10

Blurred Line100Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)31. 12.00 / 66.84

7/1 Zeitspringprfg. Kl.M**

Casablanca 1251,245Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.75

Condarco 21,269Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 55.24

Coranos555Flemming Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)3. P 0.00 / 55.81

Clintess 2444Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 56.28

Iskando814Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.57

Number One 26997Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.75

Bienvenue 793Christian Eiling (RFV Reken e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.96

Paddington 1011,006Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RUF Pfungstadt e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 57.35

Limerick 123889Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)9. P 0.00 / 57.84

Les 'Ami879Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 58.06

Pokerface BL1,027Lucas Wenz (RV Wallau u.Um. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 58.64

Circle of Love426Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 0.00 / 58.84

Air Force One 1916Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 0.00 / 59.25

Chiano 5385Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 0.00 / 59.28

Camargo CR169Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)15. 0.00 / 59.34

Cassis 66280Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)16. 0.00 / 60.92

Cenina315Vivien Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)17. 0.00 / 61.07

Christador408Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)18. 0.00 / 61.20

Chicca 56389Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 0.00 / 61.88

Cassey 7276Kathrin Vieregge (RFV Großer Weserbogen e.V.)20. 0.00 / 64.23

Chucker416Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.00 / 65.35

Cederic 7303Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 0.00 / 65.89

Greta B 2773Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)23. 0.00 / 66.27

Cedric K305Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)24. 0.00 / 69.50

Chuck Chai1,267Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)25. 0.00 / 69.81

Contex 12529Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 0.00 / 72.71

Edgar 50680Emilie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 0.00 / 73.76

Catokio 3293Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)28. 0.00 / 74.67

Flora Dudith1,275Philipp Ahlmann (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)29. 0.00 / 75.10

KH's Chester839Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 0.00 / 75.53

7/2 Zeitspringprfg. Kl.M**

Canada I.Z.185Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.00

SIG Black Panther1,123Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.78

Charmeur 447371Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.39

Cruising 111,265Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)4. P 0.00 / 52.10

Hackman Indeco780Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)5. P 0.00 / 53.13

Colonia 23476Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.46

Light-Fly-Lady885Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.89

Catharina S291Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.34

Quenya H1,060Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 54.56

Chica del aire386Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 54.85

Lissbonia890Janina Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 55.71

Candino 9190Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 56.00

Cedrick 13306Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 56.32

Flipper Lady724Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)14. 0.00 / 56.39

Clou 38451Beeke Carstensen (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)15. 0.00 / 56.70

Chandor 14355Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.96

Lesodero880Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)17. 0.00 / 57.10

Dicapo654Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 0.00 / 59.38

Clarinette 2433Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 0.00 / 59.46

Hatrona784Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)20. 0.00 / 59.60

Bartholomaeus 278Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)21. 0.00 / 59.71

Christa 27407Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)22. 0.00 / 60.06
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Caillaux134Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)23. 0.00 / 60.95

Little Charlie891Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 0.00 / 61.50

Vulcana 51,223Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 62.25

Cayles298Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)26. 0.00 / 62.27

Jenson DW821Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 0.00 / 62.50

Lady Pezine OLD852Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)28. 0.00 / 63.70

Caliberty OLD151Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)29. 0.00 / 64.85

Lynford 8929Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)30. 0.00 / 65.07

Vermont 221,211Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)31. 0.00 / 65.18

C'est la Maria Callas113Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)32. 0.00 / 65.78

Cornwell 8571Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)33. 0.00 / 66.04

For Success730Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)34. 0.00 / 67.06

Evi 42700Clarissa Crotta (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)35. 0.00 / 67.64

Gotha 23768Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)36. 0.00 / 70.20

Clintadel443Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 0.00 / 78.31

Carl 601,274Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)38. 0.00 / 78.70

8 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Coldplay1,291Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)1. P 0.00 / 56.96

Christa 27407Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.39

Kater Carlo 2838Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.46

Coranos555Flemming Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)4. P 0.00 / 60.77

Limerick 123889Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)5. P 0.00 / 60.78

Cornwell 8571Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)6. P 0.00 / 63.39

Quenya H1,060Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.46

Caillaux134Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.85

Flipper Lady724Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.04

Bartholomaeus 278Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.17

Iskando814Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.56

C'est la Maria Callas113Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 64.73

Pikeur Callas1,017Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)13. P 0.00 / 64.84

Vittorio 121,276Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)14. P 0.00 / 65.00

Air Force One 1916Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. P 0.00 / 65.20

Conny's Hulapalu GH518Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)16. P 0.00 / 65.51

Chucker416Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. P 0.00 / 65.76

Clarinette 2433Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)18. P 0.00 / 66.04

Chilly 15398Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)19. P 0.00 / 66.09

Chuck Chai1,267Tobias Woltering (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)20. P 0.00 / 67.68

Quentin Tarentino1,059Eileen Freund (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)21. P 1.00 / 70.20

Catharina S291Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)22. 1.00 / 70.68

Lady Pezine OLD852Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)23. 1.00 / 71.98

Cassey 7276Kathrin Vieregge (RFV Großer Weserbogen e.V.)24. 2.00 / 73.01

Balzaci65Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)25. 2.00 / 75.04

Pokerface BL1,027Lucas Wenz (RV Wallau u.Um. e.V.)26. 4.00 / 60.09

For Success730Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)27. 4.00 / 60.10

Casablanca 1251,245Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)28. 4.00 / 60.78

Stabuck1,157Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 4.00 / 61.92

Clou 38451Beeke Carstensen (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)30. 4.00 / 62.89

Caliberty OLD151Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)31. 4.00 / 63.89

Camargo CR169Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)32. 4.00 / 63.99

Cayles298Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)33. 4.00 / 64.37

Circle of Love426Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)34. 4.00 / 65.45

Lody 2900Katrin Ullrich (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)35. 4.00 / 66.29

Vermont 221,211Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)36. 4.00 / 66.75

Quero 21,061Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)37. 4.00 / 67.20

Canwero199Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 5.00 / 69.20

Canada I.Z.185Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)39. 5.00 / 69.37

Chicca 56389Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)40. 5.00 / 71.40

At the top 248Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)41. 5.00 / 72.31

Bienvenue 793Christian Eiling (RFV Reken e.V.)42. 5.00 / 72.67
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Franz W732Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)43. 6.00 / 74.14

Les 'Ami879Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)44. 6.00 / 75.70

Gotha 23768Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)45. 8.00 / 59.42

Charmeur 447371Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)46. 8.00 / 67.78

KH's Chester839Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)47. 9.00 / 69.06

Number One 26997Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)48. 9.00 / 69.28

Lynford 8929Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)49. 9.00 / 71.17

Caretina Shostakov216Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)50. 9.00 / 71.62

Evi 42700Clarissa Crotta (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)51. 9.00 / 72.81

Chica del aire386Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)52. 10.00 / 74.42

Lissbonia890Janina Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)53. 12.00 / 81.78

Greta B 2773Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)54. 13.00 / 70.62

Mister Uno JMG957Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)55. 14.00 / 73.84

Chiano 5385Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)56. 14.00 / 76.84

Upercut du Very1,201Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)57. 15.00 / 77.18

9 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Christa 27407Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.07

Number One 26997Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.07

Colonia 23476Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.85

Stabuck1,157Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 38.85

Condarco 21,269Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P *4.00 / 37.03

Galandra 41,283Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)6. P *4.00 / 41.64

Pikeur Callas1,017Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P *4.00 / 41.75

SIG Black Panther1,123Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)8. P *8.00 / 38.24

Air Force One 1916Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P *8.00 / 39.57

Quenya H1,060Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 63.78

Clarinette 2433Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. P 1.00 / 63.85

Canwero199Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P 1.00 / 66.31

Ciwaluca428Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 59.82

Camargo CR169Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)14. P 4.00 / 60.28

Cayles298Georgia Founta (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)15. P 4.00 / 60.84

Pokerface BL1,027Lucas Wenz (RV Wallau u.Um. e.V.)16. P 4.00 / 60.85

Circle of Love426Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)17. P 4.00 / 61.57

Casablanca 1251,245Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. P 4.00 / 61.60

Coranos555Flemming Ripke (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)19. P 4.00 / 61.85

Limerick 123889Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)20. P 4.00 / 62.75

ECL Corvo679Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)21. 5.00 / 64.84

Cassey 7276Kathrin Vieregge (RFV Großer Weserbogen e.V.)22. 5.00 / 64.93

Clintess 2444Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 8.00 / 57.84

Chica del aire386Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 8.00 / 60.27

Conny's Hulapalu GH518Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)25. 8.00 / 62.03

Charmeur 447371Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 8.00 / 62.71

Bartholomaeus 278Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)27. 9.00 / 64.51

Hatrona784Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)28. 10.00 / 84.68

Les 'Ami879Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)29. 12.00 / 60.64

United OLD1,277Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)30. 12.00 / 62.64

Iskando814Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)31. 13.00 / 63.07

Bienvenue 793Christian Eiling (RFV Reken e.V.)32. 16.00 / 57.71

Clou 38451Beeke Carstensen (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)33. 16.00 / 62.46

10 Springprüfung Kl.S**

Qimba Rubin1,040Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.77

Corrida 19575Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.14

Bao Loi69Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)3. P 0.00 / 58.28

Montenda W962Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.71

Quinton 111,077Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 0.00 / 62.67

Quero 21,061Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.75

Donald 558666Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.85

Chacstara 2351Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 63.21
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Stand: 25.10.2019 / 11:53:33

Ergebnisübersicht: Ruller Reitertage 2019 [381941001] 10.10.2019 - 13.10.2019

Conquest of Paradise 2521Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 63.25

Corpowei574Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.28

SIG Chaccinus1,125Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.28

Cedrick 13306Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 0.00 / 64.70

Charly Brown B369Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)13. 0.00 / 65.12

Casscord275Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)14. 0.00 / 65.18

Pikeur Quick Fire1,024Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)15. 0.00 / 65.34

Fürst Reiner736Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)16. 0.00 / 65.93

Nadal 2974Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)17. 0.00 / 67.84

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy1,023Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)18. 0.00 / 70.56

Chatto 4374Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 4.00 / 59.78

Tornado 3301,189Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 4.00 / 63.14

Contan 2526Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)21. 4.00 / 66.81

Paul 8121,009Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)22. 4.00 / 70.01

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3540Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 72.56

Quick Step 821,067Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)24. 4.00 / 72.84

Coraline 6554Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

25. 4.00 / 75.98

Quebec 641,053Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 4.00 / 76.43

Ferrari VDL712Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)27. 8.00 / 67.59

Greta B 2773Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)28. 8.00 / 72.42

Quintus 1331,078Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)29. 12.00 / 68.81

11 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S**

Balance 3055Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.82

Montenda W962Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 27.25

Corpowei574Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 29.48

Sagolda1,096Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 31.07

Chandor 14355Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 31.19

Colonia 23476Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 31.80

Paul 8121,009Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)7. P *0.00 / 34.32

Little Charlie891Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 34.64

Charly Brown B369Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 36.50

Contagio524Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)10. *0.00 / 37.46

Call me Baby Blue159Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. *4.00 / 26.30

Cedrick 13306Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. *4.00 / 29.64

Yoshimi1,292Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)13. *4.00 / 34.75

Flying Princess 61,282Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)14. *8.00 / 33.70

Nadal 2974Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)15. *11.00 / 47.89

Qimba Rubin1,040Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)16. 4.00 / 51.53

F.C. Okarla701Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)17. 4.00 / 54.21

Quick Step 821,067Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)18. 4.00 / 54.96

Quintus 1331,078Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.39

Vermont 221,211Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.77

ECL Corvo679Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)21. 4.00 / 57.17

Candino 9190Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)22. 6.00 / 65.37

Conquest of Paradise 2521Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)23. 8.00 / 53.82

Christador408Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)24. 8.00 / 56.17

Coraline 6554Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

25. 8.00 / 56.77

Special Envoy 81,155Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)26. 12.00 / 54.85

12 Springprf. Kl.S*** m.Siegerrunde

Balance 3055Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.78

Cornwell 8571Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)2. P *0.00 / 38.81

Donald 558666Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 39.60

Pikeur Quick Fire1,024Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 40.28

Tornado 3301,189Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 40.28

Montenda W962Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 41.06

Quero 21,061Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)7. P *6.00 / 70.70
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Quebec 641,053Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P *8.00 / 46.92

Corpowei574Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 70.31

Chatto 4374Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 4.00 / 64.07

Call me Baby Blue159Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 65.20

SIG Chaccinus1,125Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)12. P 4.00 / 65.54

Candino 9190Leonie Jonigkeit (Pferdesport Thüdinghausen e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 66.51

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy1,023Henrik Griese (RFV Cherusker e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 66.59

Casscord275Markus Renzel (RFV Alt Marl e.V.)15. P 4.00 / 68.25

Fürst Reiner736Natalia Stecher (RTC Ditmarsia e.V.)16. P 4.00 / 68.67

Corrida 19575Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. P 4.00 / 68.75

Flying Princess 61,282Julius Ehinger (RC Riesbürg)18. P 4.00 / 69.06

Contan 2526Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)19. P 4.00 / 69.56

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3540Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. P 5.00 / 71.06

Coraline 6554Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

21. P 5.00 / 72.00

Paul 8121,009Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)22. P 5.00 / 73.76

Bao Loi69Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)23. P 8.00 / 68.04

Chacstara 2351Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. P 8.00 / 68.37

Quick Step 821,067Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)25. 8.00 / 68.53

Quinton 111,077Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)26. 8.00 / 69.23

Ferrari VDL712Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)27. 8.00 / 69.98

Charly Brown B369Andreas Ripke (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)28. 8.00 / 70.65

Yoshimi1,292Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)29. 9.00 / 72.79

Nadal 2974Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)30. 9.00 / 73.45

Cedrick 13306Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)31. 12.00 / 69.59

Chandor 14355Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)32. 13.00 / 71.01

Quintus 1331,078Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)33. 13.00 / 72.00

Christador408Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)34. 13.00 / 72.28

13 Barrierenspringprfg.Kl.S*

Cantaro L195Dustin Lenzen (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.)1. P ***0.00 / 1.00

Cardino du Seigneur212Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P ***0.00 / 1.00

Vulcana 51,223Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P ***0.00 / 1.00

Cosmo 921,261Debby Sterzenbach (Förderverein f.TRS Mülheim)1. P ***0.00 / 1.00

Balinus57Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)5. 4.00 / 1.00

Clintadel443Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. 4.00 / 1.00

Elegance M687Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. 4.00 / 1.00

Stabuck1,157Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. 4.00 / 1.00

Chack Norris R.1,278Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)9. 8.00 / 1.00

14 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Barbalou 271Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.60

Nuestra Muchacha996Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)2. P *0.00 / 35.89

Va Lentina H1,204Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 36.14

Blurred Line100Mareike Kollenberg (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 36.17

Casablanca H 2257Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 36.60

Gold 16763Vanessa Nathalie Potrafke (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 36.84

Cloonetta448Celine Merz (RFV Hubertus Anrath-Neersen)7. P *0.00 / 38.10

Diamira 3641Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 34.77

Vox Pop de L'Aulne1,221Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)9. P *4.00 / 37.14

Zaubermaus MK1,237Sabine Krüer (RV Recke e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 38.64

Valmeo1,207Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 39.28

Delaveau 2631Carsten Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)12. P *8.00 / 43.82

Bon Voyage 33103Vanessa Nathalie Potrafke (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 58.75

Ricarda 3141,086Charlotte Buschmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 58.78

Mr. Ed 63967Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)15. P 4.00 / 60.20

Bornada106Lara Sundermann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)16. P 4.00 / 60.42

Cassiopaya 8279Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)17. P 4.00 / 60.85

Lady Liberty O851Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)18. P 4.00 / 61.32

Fan Avantos T1,253Nadja Neubauer (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)19. P 4.00 / 62.02
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Connor 58516Cheyenne Hopkins (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen)20. P 4.00 / 62.56

Sammy 6001,099Valerie Kampe (RFV Fürstenwald e.V.)21. P 4.00 / 63.39

Lumia 2924Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)22. P 4.00 / 63.70

Latino 312868Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. P 4.00 / 63.89

Dree Boeken's Starleader674Lars Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)24. P 4.00 / 64.09

Carlsson 65238Saskia Meyer-Hellwig (RC Stotel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 65.81

Daphnee 2621Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 4.00 / 72.56

Wanda HL1,296 Katharina Godo (RFV Hexbachtal e.V.)27. 4.00 / 83.73

Obora's Amber1,000Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)28. 8.00 / 59.07

Festina Lente 8713Lena Farwick (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)29. 8.00 / 64.50

El Quidana684Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)30. 8.00 / 64.81

Corvinus W579Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)31. 8.00 / 77.87

Canturado 2198Leonhard Laurin Hülser (RFV Hexbachtal e.V.)32. 8.00 / 82.04

Chuck 381,252Carina Schlief (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg eV)33. 12.00 / 62.75

Balla Balla E58Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 12.00 / 63.74

Lollipop CM903Ann-Kathrin Köster (RV Wörpedorf u.U.)35. 12.00 / 65.62

Heathcliff 5791Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)36. 12.00 / 77.76

15/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** - 4-5j. Pferde

El Chapo1,272Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)1. P 8.30

Cecile S302Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)2. P 8.10

Numcassio998Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.10

Cagaro132Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.00

Casella 4262Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)5. P 7.90

Partout H1,008Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)5. P 7.90

Cocopelli B465Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 7.80

Nashville WE980Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. P 7.80

Sirius MA1,135Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)7. P 7.80

Velvet Moon1,209Elena Bröckmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)7. P 7.80

Come on Kampi480Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 7.70

Dirana 7660Carolin Baumkötter (RUFV Rulle)11. 7.70

Egine de Sully682Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)11. 7.70

Karl-Felix834Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 7.70

Mescorial PS945Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.70

Claire 188430Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)16. 7.60

Concor G502Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)16. 7.60

Cinshasa L1,254Andreas Lange Dr. (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.60

Caghiro133Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 7.50

Conora Blue PS519Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)19. 7.50

Mekatol PS941Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.50

Claim 3429Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)22. 7.40

Lieselotte WV884Magdalena Floßmann (RV Visbek e.V.)22. 7.40

Carrasha1,263Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 7.40

Cordula Grün K558Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 7.30

Lui Lässig921Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)25. 7.30

Christiana F410Anna-Sophie Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)27. 7.20

Corsaria576Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 7.20

Costa 72584Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)29. 7.00

Coraleen553Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)30. 6.00

Chiminiy399Sebastian Bolse (RSpG.Liebenau e.V.)31. 5.80

Nababs Girl CB973Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)31. 5.80

Pebbles BA1,013Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)31. 5.80

Cosima W1,266Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)34. 5.70

Donditus667Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)35. 5.50

15/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** - 4-5j. Pferde

Cargamel217Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.20

Combat SR479Toni Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)2. P 8.10

Vivalensky1,218Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)2. P 8.10

Con Carna492Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.00
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Quidale Brown1,069Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 7.90

Rebell's Lucky1,271Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.90

Cointreau vh Bergerhof Z467Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 7.80

Crockett WZ601Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)7. P 7.80

Don Haifa665Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 7.80

16/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L - 5-6j. Pferde

Conora Blue PS519Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.70

Comme Cornet483Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 8.50

Ducati Deluxe675Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)2. P 8.50

Caballone119Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.40

Havalla785Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.40

Bipeggio98Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 8.20

Cassus Boy M281Jana Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. P 8.20

Quintendros E1,074Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. P 8.20

Skyhorse Lacoste1,140Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)6. P 8.20

Actaire PS9Kelly Langel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 8.00

Calissa 6157Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 8.00

Laura Kinney870Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 8.00

Oscar ter Doorn1,004Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)10. 8.00

Sirtaki 211,136Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)10. 8.00

Rebell's Lucky1,271Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 8.00

Christiana F410Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)16. 7.90

Conchagana PS501Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 7.90

Nikko 8990Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)16. 7.90

Bradley 81,247Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)16. 7.90

Diara 29645Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)20. 7.80

Karl-Felix834Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 7.70

Lui Lässig921Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)21. 7.70

Velvet Moon1,209Elena Bröckmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)21. 7.70

Nashville WE980Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)24. 7.60

Zidina1,240Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)24. 7.60

Cäpt'n Hook201Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)26. 7.50

Costa 72584Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)26. 7.50

Casella 4262Martin Fink (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)28. 7.40

Chacco Grande PS332Liudvikas Seilius (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 7.40

Magic Spirit 3933Clarissa Crotta (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)28. 7.40

Doolin Bay OLD670Sara Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle)31. 7.30

Cababetto PS118Liudvikas Seilius (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 7.00

SIG De Numbo1,126Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)32. 7.00

Comtess OLD490Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 6.90

Cointreau vh Bergerhof Z467Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)35. 6.80

Dirana 7660Carolin Baumkötter (RUFV Rulle)35. 6.80

Cocopelli B465Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)37. 5.80

Mescorial PS945Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)38. 5.70

16/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L - 5-6j. Pferde

Zuccero D'Hyrencourt1,242Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.60

Chord van de Broy405Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 8.50

Conchacco 3500Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)2. P 8.50

Casa Nova 5255Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 8.40

Caterpillar 4290Kelly Langel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.30

Cloud seven 7452Lisa Huep (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)5. P 8.30

Derrick 1191,249Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)5. P 8.30

Can do it 24181Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)8. P 8.10

Pittstown1,026Elena Bröckmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)8. P 8.10

Wisconsin PS1,228Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 8.10

17 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* - 5j. Pferde

Give me Five 6757Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.70
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Magic Spirit 3933Clarissa Crotta (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)2. P 8.40

Nikko 8990Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)3. P 8.20

Oscar ter Doorn1,004Jannik Theele (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen)3. P 8.20

SIG Barton1,121Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)3. P 8.20

Zidina1,240Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)6. 8.00

Cobain 11457Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)7. 7.80

Diara 29645Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. 7.80

Cäpt'n Hook201Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)9. 7.60

Doolin Bay OLD670Sara Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle)10. 7.10

18 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* - 6j. Pferde

Sixtina 61,137Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.80

SIG De Numbo1,126Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)2. P 8.60

Casa Nova 5255Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 8.20

Unique 1211,198Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)4. P 8.10

Chord van de Broy405Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 8.00

Südwind 91,176Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)6. 7.90

Touch Down 281,191Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. 7.80

Celine 267310Franz-Josef Jun. Dahlmann (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

8. 7.60

Can do it 24181Felix Haßmann (ZRuF Lienen e. V.)9. 7.40

Intense N812Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)9. 7.40

Calypso 483168Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)11. 7.10

Imara 8807Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)12. 7.00

21 Jump & Drive Team-Schauwettbewerb

Jan Wormstall1,295Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.65

Flemming Ripke (Radfahrer)1,284Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 69.00

Frederik Langensenkamp (Radfah1,297Helena-Margaux Buis (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 71.84

Boeck,Massimo De (Radfahrer)1,288Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 72.01

Carlos Hollenbeck (Radfarer)1,289 Lasse Timmer ()5. 0.00 / 72.62

Kilian Nobbe (Radfahrer)1,286 Scarlet Laubinger (RUFV Rulle)6. 0.00 / 73.95

Antonia Meinert (Radfahrer)1,293Sophia Egbert (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. 0.00 / 74.26

Jule Wichmann (Radfahrer)1,294Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. 0.00 / 87.42
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